
LANEY COLLEGE DOES NOT DISCRIMINATE ON THE BASIS OF AGE, RACE, COLOR, SEX OR SEXUAL 
ORIENTATION, MARITAL OR VETERANS STATUS, NATIONAL ORIGIN OR DISABILITY 

UC Application & Personal 

Insight Open Lab Drop-in Hours 

Location: Room T-201 (Transfer Center) 

 

APPLY AT: 

https://admissions.universityofcalifornia.edu/applicant/login.htm 

 
UC APPLICATION 

 
OPEN LAB HOURS 

 
Tuesday, October 17, 2017 

 
3:00PM-4:00PM 

 
Monday, October 23, 2017 

 
3:00PM -4:00PM 

 
Monday, November 6, 2017 

 
3:00PM-4:00PM 

 
Thursday, November 16, 2017 

 
11:00AM-12:00PM 

 
Monday, November 20, 2017 

 
3:00PM -4:00PM 

 
Tuesday, November 28, 2017 

 
2:00PM-4:00PM 

 
Wednesday November 29, 2017 

 
5:30PM -6:30PM 

 
Thursday, November 30, 2017 

 
11:00AM -12:00PM 

 

 
UC Personal Insight Questions 

 
OPEN LAB HOURS 

 
Tuesday, November 7, 2017 

 
3:00PM-4:00PM 

 
Wednesday, November 15, 2017 

 
5:30PM -6:30PM 

 
Wednesday, November 29, 2017 

 
11:00AM – 12:00PM 

 

Must register at the Transfer Center office T-201 or call 510-464-3135 


